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Last name First name  Title or Specialty Email Adopt‐a‐Region Area

Baxter Heather
Clinical Associate Professor, Family 

Medicine habaxter@ucalgary.ca

Billinghurst Katie Family Medicine k.billinghurst@gmail.com

Brown Christopher   Professor  / Hemotology cbrown@ucalgary.ca Champasak Province (Pakse):

Castillo  Eliana 
Clinical Associate Professor, Obstetrics and 

Gynechology castillo@ucalgary.ca Vientiane Province (Mother Theresa):

Chadbolt Karen  UME  Finance (Project Support} kachadbo@ucalgary.ca

Coderre Sylvain
Associate Dean, Undergraduate Medical 

Education / Internal Medicine Coderre@ucalgary.ca

Dalkhe Rita Family Medicine ritadahlke@hotmail.com

De Visser Adriena General Surgery ajdeviss@ucalgary.ca

Fitzgerald Cristin Psychiatry fitzgerc@ucalgary.ca

Gausvik Amy Family Medicine a_gausvik@shaw.ca

Heard Janice  Professor /Pediatrics jcheard@ucalgary.ca Champasak Province (Pakse):

Hollaar Gwendolyn
Assistant Dean, Global Health Education 

Development / Surgery ghollaar@gmail.com Savannakhet Province:

Kortbeek John General Surgery kortbeek@mac.com

Labrie Martin Palliative Care martin.labrie@albertahealthservices.ca

Lee Brenda Anthesthesiology mckinnonlee@shaw.ca

Lemaire Jane  Clinical Professor / Internal Medicine lemaire@ucalgary.ca Champasak Province (Pakse):

Mageau Alexis  Nursing Alexis.Mageau@albertahealthservices.ca

Manion Laurie (Project Support) laurie.manion@shaw.ca

Mannerfeldt Jaelene  Professor / Obstetrics and Gynacology jmmannerfeldt@hotmail.com

Matwick Valerie Global Health (Project Support) vmatwick@ucalgary.ca

McKinnon Gregory Professor of Surgery and Oncology mckinnon@ucalgary.ca

Mintsioulis Stephen  Psychiatry, Clinical Assistant Professor smintsio@ucalgary.ca  Vientiane Province (Mother Theresa):

Mosher Dianne
Rheumatology, Associate Dean, Strategic 

Partnerships and Community Engagement   dpmosher@ucalgary.ca

Robert Magali Obstetrics and Gynecology, Professor Magali.Robert@albertahealthservices.ca

Scott Sheila  Family Medicine drsheilascottprofcorp@hotmail.com

Sharma  Nishan  Education, Research Assistant Professor sharmn@ucalgary.ca

Tang Karen  Internal Medicine, Assistant Professor kltang@ualberta.ca Savannakhet Province:

Wishart Ian
Emergency Medicine, Family Medicine, 

Clinical Assistant Professor ianwishart@shaw.ca
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